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36.999

39.591

41.132

40.064

36.653

38.362

37.800
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1:17.357

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
9

10
7
8

Name
Pittmann János
Bicskei Miklós
Kiscsatári Bálint
Fetter Gábor
Kulcsár István
Szabadkai László
Végh Sándor
Pongrácz István
Ungvári Ferenc
Papp István

Laps
17
17
16
16
15
13
13
12
10
10

Total Tm
10:21.481
10:29.158
10:16.543
10:18.627
10:04.037
9:02.203

10:28.290
10:34.906
7:23.794
7:48.723

Diff

7.677
-- 1 Lap --

2.084
-- 2 Laps --
-- 4 Laps --

1:26.087
-- 5 Laps --
-- 7 Laps --

24.929

Gap

7.677
-- 1 Lap --

2.084
-- 1 Lap --

-- 2 Laps --
1:26.087

-- 1 Lap --
-- 2 Laps --

24.929

Best Tm
33.588
33.529
35.559
34.711
34.960
35.618
41.337
34.957
36.999
36.653

In Lap
5
5
8
3
6
3

10
11
9
3

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 2 3 4 5 6 9 10 7 8

RCOR+MB 2014 ApajRCOR+MB 2014 Apaj

Apaj (0.3 Km)Apaj (0.3 Km)

2014.05.23.  21:512014.05.23.  21:51

E-TruggyE-Truggy
FinalFinal

döntődöntő

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 29,542

Best Tm: 33.529, Spd: 32,211

Margin of Victory: 7.677

by: (2) Bicskei Miklós

RaceTime: 10:21
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